CSI 5200 Machinery Health™ Oil Analyzer
Product Data Sheet
L-5200-102610
October 2010 Machinery Health™ Management
� Comprehensive coverage of chemistry
contamination and wear eliminates the
need for multiple analyzers and constant

Product Data Sheet
October 2010 Machinery Health™ Management
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
Standard Accessories (Included with the CSI 5200)
A5200TV CSI 5200 Machinery Health Oil Analyzer
MHM-93030 or MHM-93038 Electronic scale with RS232 interface for measuring dilution ratio
MHM-92610 Pump for drawing samples from unpressurized systems
MHM-10647 Polyethylene wash bottle for dispensing kerosene or other solvent
MHM-99519 1000 ml glass beaker for dilutions
MHM-99528 Handheld magnetic retriever with sleeve (A5051MR-1) for
separating ferrous/non-ferrous particles
MHM-92642 Forceps for holding filter patch
B5051WC Waste container system
MHM-10603 Swabs
MHM-10605 10ml syringes
MHM-10610 30ml syringes
A50053 Calibration fluids
MHM-92079 Polyethylene tubing
MHM-92631 5 micron filter patches
MHM-10698 Clear plastic sample bottles
A5051VP-DM or A5051VP-IN Vacuum pump
Part Number Product Description
Required Accessories
A475100 AMS Machinery Manager OilView Minilab Module